SENSE PRO 3 W

L40676600 Patrioblu/Cashmere Blue/Aurora

Patrioblu/Cashmere Blue/Aurora

endoFIT

v

Lightweight protection

Just enough protectionin the toe
cap and mudguard, along with
Profeel film under foot, keep the
shoe agile and light.

* Breathability : 5/6

* Cushioning : 4/6

* Lightness :5/6

* Protection :3/6

* Stability : 4/6

* Drop (in mm) : 4

* Midsole heel height (mm) : 18
* Midsole toe height (mm) : 14
* Weight (g) :230

OUTSOLE

* Contagrip® MA
MIDSOLE

* EnergyCell

CHASSIS
* Profeel Film

& Y7
Cér =
Dynamic fit and feel for commited trail runners.

SENSE PRO 3 Women's is an ideal choice for committed runners who wanta fast, light, dynamic shoe with
just enough protection for any trail. It is lighter than its predecessor, with a modest drop, and offers
premium wet traction.

Ortholite —

Dynamicride

Energy Cell+deliversreboundto
keep you going, while the flexible
upper and lightweight ensure
mobility.

sens/FFIT

Grip

A Premium Wet Traction
Contagrip® sole gives you
confidence to charge down the
trail.

Pagina | Salomon Footwear Spring Summer 2019 id:624 v:14 | Nuevo surtido - 3 | 26-Apr-2019 9:59



Size
info

JP
UK
N

3.

UPPER MATERIAL
* 3D Mesh

UPPER CONSTRUCTION
* EndoFit™

SOCKLINER
* OrtholLite® diecut

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

* Lace pocket

* SensiFit™

* Welded upper
LACING SYSTEM

* Quicklace™

5 4 45 5 5.5

36 36 37 38 38

2/3 | 1/3 2/3

220 225 23 235 24

3.

5

5 4 45 5 55
55 |6 65 7

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.

6

39
1/3

24.5
6
7.5

6.5
8

7

40
2/3

255
7
8.5

7.5

41
1/3

26
7.5
9

8
42

26.5

9.5

8.5

42
2/3

27
8.5
10

9

43
1/3

27.5

10.5

9.5

28
9.5
I

10.5

45
1/3

29
10.5
12




