SENSE PRO 3 W L40676600 Patrioblu/Cashmere Blue/Aurora



Patrioblu/Cashmere Blue/Aurora

















Dynamic fit and feel for committed trail runners.

SENSE PRO 3 Women's is an ideal choice for committed runners who want a fast, light, dynamic shoe with just enough protection for any trail. It is lighter than its predecessor, with a modest drop, and offers premium wet traction.

Lightweight protection

Just enough protection in the toe cap and mudguard, along with Profeel film under foot, keep the shoe agile and light.

Breathability: 5/6
Cushioning: 4/6
Lightness: 5/6
Protection: 3/6
Stability: 4/6
Drop (in mm): 4

Midsole heel height (mm): 18
Midsole toe height (mm): 14

Weight (g):230

OUTSOLE

Contagrip® MA

MIDSOLE

EnergyCell

CHASSIS

Profeel Film

Dynamic ride

Energy Cell+ delivers rebound to keep you going, while the flexible upper and lightweight ensure mobility.

Grip

A Premium Wet Traction Contagrip® sole gives you confidence to charge down the trail.

UPPER MATERIAL

• 3D Mesh

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

• EndoFit™

SOCKLINER

• OrthoLite® diecut

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

- Lace pocket
 SensiFit[™]
- Welded upper

LACING SYSTEM

Quicklace™

Size info														
D	3.5	4	4.5	5	5.5	6	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10.5
F	36	36 2/3	37 1/3	38	38 2/3	39 1/3	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	45 1/3
JP	22.0	22.5	23	23.5	24	24.5	25	25.5	26	26.5	27	27.5	28	29
UK	3.5	4	4.5	5	5.5	6	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10.5
US	5	5.5	6	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	12

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.